The disposable Slot Sampler is ideal for taking a multilevel,

cross sectional sample from free flowing powders and
granules.

The Disposable Slot Sampler takes a single composite sample

from the top, middle and bottom of your powder bed.

Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom
Individually Bagged

Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming

HDPE

BSE/TSE Free

Full Batch Traceability

Available sterile (SAL 10®) and non-sterile

Operation

The Disposable Slot Sampler is quick and easy to use:

1. Push the sampler into the product

2. Rotate handle to open up slots

3. After leaving the sampler for several seconds to allow powder
to enter, rotate handle to close the sampler.

4, Remove sampler

5. Slide the inner rod out of the outer tube

6. Deposit the sample into a suitable container

Part No. Sterile Overall Length Nominal

Sample Volume

8073H-500 No 620mm 100mi

8073H-500S Yes 620mm 100ml

8073H-1000 No 970mm 170mi

8073H-1000S Yes 970mm 170ml

80731-1000 No 1000mm 500ml

8073J-1000S Yes 1000mm 500ml

Overall
Diameter

26mm
26mm
26mm
26mm
40mm

40mm

Material

HDPE
HDPE
HDPE
HDPE
HDPE
HDPE

Quantity per
Box

20
20
20
20
20
20
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The disposable Slot Sampler is ideal for taking a multilevel,
cross sectional sample from free flowing powders and
granules.

The Disposable Slot Sampler takes a single composite sample
from the top, middle and bottom of your powder bed.

¢ Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom

» Individually Bagged

s Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming
HDPE

e BSE/TSE Free

*  Full Batch Traceability

s  Available sterile (SAL 10 ) and non-sterile
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Operation
The Disposable Slot Sampler is quick and easy to use: kl
1. Push the sampler into the product I
2. Rotate handle to open up slots o |
3. After leaving the sampler for several seconds to allow powder 1

to enter, rotate handle to close the sampler. €« |
4. Remove sampler l@
5. Slide the inner rod out of the outer tube :
6. Deposit the sample into a suitable container V

Part No. Sterile Overall Length Nominal Overall Material Box Quantity
Sample volume  Diameter
8073H-300 No 415mm 50ml 26mm HDPE 20
8073H-300S Yes 415mm 50ml 26mm HDPE 20
8073H-500 No 620mm 100ml 26mm HDPE 20
8073H-500S Yes 620mm 100ml 26mm HDPE 20
8073H-1000 No 968mm 170ml 26mm HDPE 20
8073H-1000S Yes 968mm 170ml 26mm HDPE 20
807331-1000 No 986mm 500ml 40mm HDPE 20

8073]-10005 Yes 986mm 500ml 40mm HDPE 20



